
Academic Session 3 – April - May 2025 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday        Thursday 

 Session                                   Venue                                    Staff Session                                        Venue                             Staff Session                                     Venue                             Staff Session                                     Venue                             Staff 

 
 

Year 13 
 
 

Computer Science Drop-In            CS1                                  CJC 
Biology Drop-In                              Lab 3                               JAM 
Applied Science Drop-In               Study 19                        PMK 
A Level Economics Drop-In          R6                                   GMC 

History (Russia) Drop-In            Study 13                           LBB 
Geography Compulsory            Study 12                          DGE 
Health & Social Care Drop-In    Study 19               CEN/CMR 
Biology Target Group Compulsory        Lab 2                  JAM 
Physics Drop-In/Compulsory         Lab 11                         SBK 
Psychology Drop-In/Compulsory         Study 15/16       CEN 
Religious Studies Drop-In               Study 14                   MOA 
Maths Drop In                               Study 18      CLD/GDR/RLB 

Design Technology Drop-In     Tech 1 & 2    JLT/CEH/PWL 
Religious Studies Drop-In            Study 14                   MOA 

Politics Drop-In                             Study 12                             JCW 
Chemistry Drop-In/Compulsory           Lab 5                         OKB 
English Literature Drop-In         LB1                               CJW/LSU 
English Language Drop-In          LB1                                        ASC 
Maths Drop-In                              Study 18            CLD/GDR/RLB 
A Level Business Compulsory               R3                    ASD/CMF 
A Level Economics                                  R6                             GMC                 

Year 12 

Biology Drop-In                              Lab 3                               JAM 
Applied Science Drop-In               Study 19                        PMK 

Art Coursework Drop-In            Art 1/3/4     MJC/ANH/ALM 
Health & Social Care Drop-In    Study 19               CEN/CMR 
Physics Drop-In/Compulsory         Lab 11                         SBK 
Psychology Drop-In/Compulsory         Study 19              CEN 
Religious Studies Drop-In               Study 14                   MOA 
Maths Drop-In                               Study 18      CLD/GDR/RLB 
A Level Economics Drop-In          R6                                   LLL 

Design Technology Drop-In     Tech 1 & 2    JLT/CEH/PWL 
Religious Studies Drop-In            Study 14                   MOA 

Chemistry Drop-In                      Lab 5                                     OKB 
English Literature Drop-In         LB1                               CJW/LSU 
English Language Drop-In          LB1                                        ASC 
Maths Drop-In                              Study 18            CLD/GDR/RLB                                 

Year 11 

Spanish Compulsory                Study 3                                WLH 
Computer Science Drop-In            CS1                                  CJC 
Health & Social Care Drop-In        Study 19              CEN/CMR 
Maths Drop-In/Compulsory           LB3                              MCM 
Further Maths (Invite only)            Study 10                        CJB 

Geography Compulsory          Study 6/7         NLR/AEH/CJN 
Health & Social Care Drop-In    Study 15/16         CEN/CMR 
History Compulsory                     LB5                                  JCN 
Maths Drop-In/Compulsory              LB3                           HRL 
OCR Business R067 Compulsory       R7                            ASD 
GCSE Business Drop-In/Compulsory          R5                 CMF         

Creative iMedia Drop-In                    CS2                       RLM 
Design Technology Drop-In     Tech 1 & 2    JLT/CEH/PWL 
English Literature Revision Drop-In          LB1               ASC 
English Language Revision Drop-In           LB1               ASC 
(22 May only) 
Maths Drop-In/Compulsory                     CS            ESB/LLL 

French Compulsory          Study 2/4/5/8     SSW/LMH/MLH/IIB 
Science Triple/Combined             Lab 4/9/10/11                  LMF 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
GCSE Business Drop-In/Compulsory              R5                     LLL 

Year 10 

English Day Release                            LB1                      IPB/LRQ 
Maths Drop-In/Compulsory           LB3                              MCM 

Art Coursework Drop-In            Art 1/3/4     MJC/ANH/ALM 
Health & Social Care Drop-In    Study 19               CEN/CMR 
Further Maths (Invite Only)                 Study 10               JTG 
GCSE Business Compulsory                  R3/4              REE/SLE 

Design Technology Drop-In     Tech 1 & 2    JLT/CEH/PWL 
English Literature Revision Drop-In          LB1               ASC 
English Language Revision Drop-In           LB1               ASC 
(22 May only) 
Maths Drop-In/Compulsory                     CS            ESB/LLL 
Maths Day Release                          LB4                         NKW 

Computer Science Drop-In/Compulsory            CS1              CJC 
Religious Studies Drop-In/Compulsory      Study 14          MOA 
Sports Journalism Drop-In                            LB1                      CLB 
(01 and 15 May Only) 
English Literature Drop-In                             LB1            LAD/LSU 

Year 9/8/7 

Y7 Design Technology Club (Invite only)          Tech 1      PWL 
Y7 Creative Writing Club                             LB1                    LAD 
Y9 Maths Drop-In/Compulsory                  LB3                 MCM 
Y9 Maths Day Release                                 LB4                   DAH 
Y7/8/9 Maths Club (Invite only)                LB4                    JME 

Y9 Art Coursework Drop-In       Art 1/3/4    MJC/ANH/ALM 
Y7 Science Support Compulsory          Lab 9                     SLL 
Y9 Maths Drop-In/Compulsory                  LB3                 HRL 
 

Y9 Design Technology Drop-In  Tech 1 & 2  JLT/CEH/PWL 
Y7/8/9 Maths Drop-In/Compulsory               CS     ESB/LLL 
 

Y7/8/9 Sports Journalism Drop-In                 LB1                   CLB 
(01 and 15 May Only) 
Y7/8/9 English Drop-In                                    LB1                   RCP 
Y7/8/9 Book Club                                             LB1                  NCG 
(01 and 22 May Only) 

Homework Club in the Library/LC2 will be available for all years Monday to Thursday 

 


